DPGF1U SERIES
FRONT CONNECT
GMT DISTRIBUTION PANELS
DESCRIPTION
 All Connections Made at the Front
 One Mounting Position High: 1.75”
 19- or 23-Inch Rack Mounting
 GMT Fuses

with 4 x 15A max. plus 2 x 20A max. fuses.
dpgf1u-ds-revA2-11-28-07
ORDERING GUIDE
NOTES: 1.  See table for fuse sizes.
  2.  See Ordering Guide to specify voltage and polarity.
AMPS COLOR ORDER CODE
½ Red GMT-0-5
¾ Brown GMT-0-75
1 Gray GMT-1
11/3 White GMT-1-33
2 Orange GMT-2
3 Blue GMT-3
5 Green GMT-5
10 Red/White GMT-10
12 Green/Yellow GMT-12
15 Red/Blue GMT-15
20 Green/White GMT-20
Dummy GMT-D
FRONT VIEW
1  2  3  4  5  6
BAT. A BAT. B
Crimp type lugs for the BAT. & RET. input terminals can be ordered separately.
For a kit of 4 two-hole lugs for no. 6 AWG wire, order no. 775-1434-0000.
RET. A RET. B
Frame Gnd
Alarm Relay
Contacts
1  2  3  4  5  61___4    5  6 1___4    5  6
Alarm LED A Alarm LED B
Load
Terminals
Fuses
4 x 15A / 2 x 20A max.
or
4 x 20A max.
Load
Terminals
Fuses
4 x 15A / 2 x 20A max.
or
4 x 20A max.
A B
Model: DPGF1U-A--B-
CODE VOLTAGE & POLARITY
1 -48V (Pos. Gnd.)
2 +48V (Neg. Gnd.)
3 -24V (Pos. Gnd.)
4 +24V (Neg. Gnd.)
5 -12V (Pos. Gnd.)
6 +12V (Neg. Gnd.)
CODE FUSE CONFIGURATION
4 4 x 20A max.
6 4 x 15A max. / 2 x 20A max.